Pony Club WA

Dressage Equipment Hire



Club					
Event Description					
Event Location					
Hire Period					
Pick Up Date					
Return Date					
Collection Person:					
Contact Name			Phone		
Email					
Postal Address					
Car Make and Model			Towing (Capacity	
Car Registration #				Expiry	
Drivers License				Expiry	
Car Insurance Company Policy N		Policy Nu	umber		
Datum Davan / Unland	11.				

Return Person (Unless the same):

Contact Name		Phone		
Email				
Postal Address				
Car Make and M	Car Make and Model Towing Capacity			
Car Registration #			Expiry	
Drivers License			Expiry	
Car Insurance Company Policy N		Policy Nur	mber	

Please select the items you would like to hire:

Items for Hire	Description	Quantity Available	Cost Per item per hire period	Quantity Required	Total Cost
Letters Only	Set of 12 letters	2	\$50		\$
Complete Arena Inc. Letters	4 Corner Cones 40 x 4m Rails 38 Line Cones 2 x 1m Rails	2	\$300 (set of 2)		\$
BOND (to be paid with the hire of ANY items)					
TOTAL HIRE COST					

Please note: Pickup will be available between 9 am and 4.30 pm the day prior to booking date. For weekend bookings pickup must be on the Friday as the office is unattended on the weekends. Returns must be done between 9 am and 4:30 pm the day after the hire date, Monday if a weekend hire. **Late Fee:** Items returned after the return date of the hire period will be charged a late fee of \$50 per day.

Return to: reception@ponyclubwa.asn.au

Pony Club WA

Dressage Equipment Hire



Bor	nd Bank Accoun	t Details:	
AC	CC Name:		
BS	SB:		
ΑC	CC:		
Off	ice Use Only		
D	ate Collected		
D	ate Returned		
	hecked by		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	
-		AGREEMENT - TERMS AND CONDITIONS	
1.		es to use the equipment in a prudent and proper manner and in comp sufacturers specifications and government requirements.	liance with all
2.	• •	es to keep and maintain the equipment during the term of the loan at	the specified
	_	ust keep items secure when not in use.	,
3.	The USER agre	es to return all equipment in the same condition as received, reasonal	ole wear and
	tear expected.		
4.	_	es that if loaned equipment is damaged, the total cost of repair will be	reimbursed to
_	Pony Club WA	•	nt oost of thet
э.	_	es that if loaned equipment is damaged beyond repair, full replacement reimbursed to Pony Club WA by the USER.	nt cost of that
6.	The USER agre	es that if loaned equipment is lost or stolen, full replacement cost of t	hat item/s will
7		to Pony Club WA by the USER.	
7.	Pony Club WA	es that if loaned equipment is lost or stolen and replacement cost is continuation insurance policy, any additional costs incurred by Pony Club WA such will be reimbursed to Pony Club WA by the USER.	•
8.	_	es to not make any alterations, additions, repairs or improvements to	the equipment
	_	er, disfigure or cover up any numbering, lettering, or insignia displayed	• •
	equipment.		
9.	_	es to advise all operators of the loaned equipment of their obligation	surrounding
40		enance of the equipment.	
10	_	es to inspect the equipment upon both pick up and return and report ub WA immediately.	any damage or
Oui	r Club as USER a	gree to the Terms and Conditions set out for the loan of equipment as	set out in this
agr	eement. I,	on behalf of	hereby agree
to t	the terms and co	onditions set out in the Pony Club WA Equipment User Agreement atta	ached to this form.

Return to: reception@ponyclubwa.asn.au